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400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=10:23 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=10:29 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 245 Folens Merel              KAPE  50.05   96 PK 3 

 2 209 Van Hoofstat Annelies     AVKA  51.38   96  

 3 194 De Winter Jolien          ACBR  53.90   95  

 4 474 Goossens Annechien        SGOL  58.90   95  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=10:29 

Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 173 Hermans Ine               AVKA  46.34   95 PK 1 

 2 172 Herweyers Laure           AVKA  49.32   95 PK 2 

 3 131 Samoy Alexine             ACBR  54.13   95  

 4 158 Chody Maren               ACHL  54.94   96  

 5 573 De Rycke Karo             KAPE  58.24   96  

 

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames Sch-Jun-Sen  Uur=10:29 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 24 Lauwers Sofie             RAM   63.48  Jun 91 PK 1 

 2 242 Claes Jente               HAKI  68.91  Jun 92 PK 2 

 3 2917 Van Hul Isabel            ZWAT  71.58  Mas 73 PK 1 

 4 2590 Segers Liene              ARAC  73.25   93 PK 1 

 

speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=10:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 2343 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  39.03m   93 PK 1 

 2 2418 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  31.80m   93 PK 2 

 3 2466 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  26.18m   94 PK 3 

 4 2367 Viaene Zoe                ZWAT  25.58m   94  

 5 2523 Lambregts Ylen            ATAC  25.43m   94  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9 

 1 877 Vinck Sam                 ESAK  12.37   95  

 2 119 Vanagtmael Sam            ACBR  12.39   96  

 3 873 Horemans Tobi             ACHL  13.23   95  

 4 599 Van De Moortel Sebastian  LIER  13.39   95  

 5 399 Peetermans Pieterjan      DUFF  13.48   96  

 6 61 Younan Matheus            RAM   13.82   95  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 416 Verstraelen Anthony       ACHL  13.14   95  

 2 518 Van de Leur Stefan        LYRA  13.57   95  

 3 715 Van Doorslaer Tim         ACBR  13.71   96  

 4 52 Peeters Lennert           RAM   13.93   96  

  530 Viaene Yente              ZWAT      NG     95  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.3 

 1 759 Seutin Bernard            LYRA  12.77   95  

 2 451 Hagen Michiel             ARAC  13.53   96  

 3 632 Sluyts Tom                LYRA  13.54   96  

 4 415 Verstraelen Gregory       ACHL  14.46   96  

 5 306 Van Elsen Michiel         ZWAT  14.79   96  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 
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Reeks:4      Wind : -0.4 

 1 704 Willocq Florian           WIBO  12.22   95  

 2 777 Theuns Seppe              AVKA  12.93   96  

 3 514 Lossie Maxim              OLSE  13.36   95  

 4 630 Van Hoye Joris            LYRA  14.26   96  

 5 594 Heylen Evert              LIER  15.71   96  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 

Reeks:5      Wind : -0.4 

 1 163 Mees Jef                  ACHL  12.34   96  

 2 1011 Timmermans Arthur         ACBR  12.97   95  

 3 797 Wuyts Jochem              LYRA  13.36   96  

 4 683 Van Steenbrugge Brent     KAPE  13.57   95  

 5 763 Van Reeth Vincent         ABES  14.20   96  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=10:55 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 2680 Sortino Jeremi            ABES  11.42   94  

 2 2314 Vercammen Filip           AVKA  11.47   93  

 3 2601 De Meester Vincent        BRAB  11.72   93  

 4 2811 Leyssens Sam              ACBR  12.38   93  

 5 2823 Van Roey Stefan           OLSE  12.52   94  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=10:55 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 2690 Akenzua Neil              ABES  11.25   93  

 2 2573 De Pauw Brent             ACHL  12.05   93  

 3 2510 Van Hoye Sander           LYRA  12.35   93  

 4 2493 Kuppens Santosh           HAKI  12.78   94  

 5 2082 Calcoen Michel            ACBR  13.42   93  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=10:55 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3 

 1 2855 Broothaerts Mathias       LYRA  11.30   94  

 2 2044 Ceunen Bouwe              VMOL  11.72   93  

 3 2487 Badege Sammy              HAKI  12.37   94  

 4 2350 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  12.73   93  

 5 2319 Vertruyen Jens            ACHL  13.39   94  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=10:55 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2854 Kerremans Timo            ACBR  11.67   94  

 2 2827 Speetjens Bram            ZWAT  12.29   94  

 3 2234 Van Honste Dennis         ZWAT  12.32   93  

 4 2214 Cosaert Sebastiaan        AVKA  12.69   94  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=11:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 758 Goovaerts Jens            LYRA  13.44m   95 PK 1 

 2 629 Geuskens Willem           LYRA  11.97m   95 PK 2 

 3 158 Op De Beeck Frederic      ACHL  11.80m   95 PK 3 

 4 530 Viaene Yente              ZWAT  10.08m   95  

 5 950 De Vocht Maarten          BRAB  9.45m   96  

 6 447 Smellenbergh Wout         SGOL  8.91m   96  

 7 594 Heylen Evert              LIER  8.06m   96  

 8 440 Boermans Jef              LYRA  7.05m   96  

 

verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=11:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 968 Van Leuven Wendy          ZWAT  5.27m +1.4  86 PK 1 
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 2 863 Bogaerts Jasmine          ACHL  5.27m +1.6  90 PK 2 

 3 835 Verduyn Karlien           AVKA  4.95m +1.0  86 PK 3 

 

verspringen               Jun Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 47 Tormans Shana             VMOL  5.19m +1.3  91 PK 1 

 2 49 Janssen Lieze             ACHL  4.90m +0.6  92 PK 2 

 3 21 Lauwers Ine               RAM   4.32m +0.8  92 PK 3 

 4 65 Vercammen Ann             ACBR  4.30m +1.6  91  

 5 18 Versmissen Jolein         VMOL  4.29m +0.0  92  

 6 72 Devrieze Yalenka          AVKA  4.29m +1.2  92  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=11:12 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 355 Bruylandts Yann           OLSE  11.62   92  

 2 238 Plas Stephan              ACBR  11.89   92  

 3 23 Stockmans Christian       ARAC  11.96   92  

 4 291 Ceulemans Stenn           LIER  12.06   91  

 5 80 Hermans Raf               AVKA  12.64   92  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=11:12 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 345 Claessens Bart            ACHL  11.86   92  

 2 459 Meesters Thomas           ZWAT  11.87   92  

 3 505 Kerremans Robin           ACBR  12.16   92  

 4 145 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  12.40   91  

 5 419 Van Schoubroeck Antoon    ACHL  12.93   91  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=11:12 

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.0 

 1 243 Lossie Yannick            OLSE  11.41   91  

 2 527 Sommer Pieter             ZWAT  12.22   92  

 3 152 Vanuytven Jonathan        ACHL  12.28   91  

 4 256 Heynen Glenn              BRAB  12.45   91  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=11:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 2177 De Blaes Dave             WIBO  11.49   77  

 2 2109 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  11.64   87  

 3 3479 Bonte Dirk                RAM   11.87  Mas 66  

 4 2303 Van Regenmortel Stefan    SGOL  12.15   78  

 5 1543 Lommaert Jens             OLSE  12.36   87  

 6 2014 De Herdt Gorik            ZWAT  12.69   90  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=11:24 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 

 1 1278 Da Silva Francisco        ZWAT  11.37   89  

 2 1927 Lodewijks Jan             LIER  11.62   83  

 3 2332 Bouassam Samir            OLSE  11.70   84  

 4 2345 Meynendonckx Peter        LYRA  11.74   87  

 5 1260 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  12.35   90  

 6 1570 Verbraeken Jiri           ZWAT  12.37   80  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=11:24 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.7 

 1 1521 Sleegers Bart             LYRA  11.40   90  

 2 1292 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  11.53   89  

 3 1066 Hendrikx Joren            ACBR  11.68   83  

 4 3485 Wonnink Johan             RAM   12.24  Mas 65  

 5 4191 Schadron Guy              ZWAT  12.79  Mas 73  
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 6 5023 Dierckx Patrick           LIER  13.20  Mas 65  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=11:24 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.3 

 1 2160 Vercammen Kristof         LIER  11.24   87  

 2 1663 Docquier Ruben            LIER  11.83   87  

 3 1878 Vanden Bogaert Rob        LYRA  12.14   89  

 4 1903 't Hart Pieter            ESAK  12.49   90  

 5 5399 Beckers Serge             RAM   12.57  Mas 62  

 6 1817 Danckers Roel             ACHL  13.40   89  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=11:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 759 Seutin Bernard            LYRA  1.72m   95 PK 1 

 2 165 Verreydt Yentl            ACHL  1.63m   95 PK 2 

 3 516 Verheyen  Bram            OLSE  1.60m   95 PK 3 

 4 320 Engelen Jef               AVZK  1.55m   96  

 5 532 Moorees Anton             BRAB  1.50m   96  

 6 609 Bienens Michiel           ACHL  1.25m   96  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=11:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 2651 Thys Niels                ACBR  1.85m   93 PK 1 

 2 2812 Poppelmonde Dries         AVZK  1.78m   94 PK 2 

 3 2685 Hooyberghs Jens           ATAC  1.78m   93 PK 3 

 

speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=11:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 86 Ahmidach Sana             OLSE  40.61m   92 PK 1 

 2 104 Van Puyvelde Eva          SPBO  34.48m   91 PK 2 

 3 310 Bertels Kristel           LIER  28.74m   91 PK 3 

 4 233 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  28.70m   91  

 5 95 Gyselinckx Elke           AVZK  25.74m   91  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=11:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 349 Pattyn Jeroen             BRAB  2'13.92   96  

 2 546 Rdzen Alexander*          ACBR  2'17.22   95  

 3 124 Hiele Robin               AVKA  2'18.45   95  

 4 435 Dirckx Bram               SGOL  2'21.52   95  

 5 914 Florindo Robin            ZWAT  2'28.85   96  

 6 302 Stoop Kwinten             ZWAT  2'30.50   96  

 7 777 Theuns Seppe              AVKA  2'32.19   96  

 8 320 Engelen Jef               AVZK  2'33.10   96  

 9 307 Vanbossel Lucas           ZWAT  2'36.01   96  

 10 306 Van Elsen Michiel         ZWAT  2'37.51   96  

 11 304 Peeters William           ZWAT  2'44.35   96  

 12 303 Peeters Gunther           ZWAT  2'52.44   95  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=11:46 

Reeks:2 

 1 453 Verschueren Kevin         ACBR  2'05.70   95 PK 1 

 2 404 Maselis Jonas             ABES  2'09.49   95 PK 2 

 3 54 Hendrix Robin             RAM   2'10.21   95 PK 3 

 4 438 Roelants Axel             LYRA  2'11.14   95  

 5 158 Op De Beeck Frederic      ACHL  2'12.97   95  

 6 217 Servotte Bram             ATAC  2'15.09   95  

 7 151 Agten Arne                VMOL  2'15.43   95  

 8 484 Van Lent Jonas            ABES  2'22.89   95  

 9 499 Bax Thomas                ATAC  2'24.88   95  
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 10 439 Cavents Ruben             LYRA  2'25.47   96  

 11 39 Van Den Heuvel Jurgen     DUFF  2'35.84   95  

 12 350 De Decker Alfdan          BRAB  2'37.25   96  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=11:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 2749 Ongena Tim                AVKA  2'13.07   94  

 2 2286 Jacobs Frederick          AVKA  2'14.00   94  

 3 2554 Molenbroeck Randy         LYRA  2'19.92   94  

 4 2508 Storms Ilie               LYRA  2'20.53   94  

 5 2600 Van Look Mitch            LIER  2'24.01   94  

 6 2213 Van De Vreken Bob         AVKA  2'26.74   93  

 7 2235 Peeters Matthias          ZWAT  2'37.39   93  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=11:58 

Reeks:2 

 1 2020 Heremans Tom              BONH  2'04.63   93 PK 1 

 2 2582 Baeten Stijn              BONH  2'06.20   94 PK 2 

 3 2197 Meeus Glenn               OLSE  2'06.48   94 PK 3 

 4 2080 Mesens Ben                ACBR  2'07.54   93  

 5 2087 Vermeulen Jelle           AVKA  2'12.23   94  

 6 2645 De Rijck Pieter           ESAK  2'13.11   93  

 7 2029 Laeremans Bram            BONH  2'15.13   94  

 8 2028 Van Herck Yirco           ARAC  2'17.92   94  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=12:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 2594 Stevens Thomas            SPBO  14.33m   93 PK 1 

 2 2526 Maes Bart                 LIER  13.11m   93 PK 2 

 3 2338 Verweyen Jago             KAPE  12.80m   94 PK 3 

 4 2026 Broeckx Seppe             ARAC  12.63m   94  

 5 2390 Giebens Robbert           OLSE  12.32m   94  

 6 2685 Hooyberghs Jens           ATAC  12.20m   93  

 7 2264 De Decker Arne            BRAB  11.13m   93  

 8 2196 Declercq Pieterjan        ACBR  10.93m   94  

 9 2420 Buytaert Wito             SPBO  9.66m   94  

 

800 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=12:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 313 Teugels Dimitri           ACBR  1'54.55   91 PK 1 

 2 59 Groffen Andy              AVKA  1'54.57   92 PK 2 

 3 147 Nauwelaers Wouter         WIBO  2'01.61   91 PK 3 

 4 95 Pauwels Matthias          ACBR  2'03.75   91  

 5 31 Biesemans Toon            DUFF  2'04.36   91  

 6 32 Guldentops Maarten        DUFF  2'07.53   92  

 7 146 Eysackers Rik             WIBO  2'10.15   91  

 8 33 De Cock Simon             DUFF  2'11.09   91  

 9 13 Van Herck Martijn         ARAC  2'13.74   92  

 10 20 Vercalsteren Laurens      ARAC  2'22.18   92  

 

800 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=12:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1536 Van Aelst Stefan          ACBR  1'54.65   88 PK 1 

 2 1537 Dierckx Toon              ACBR  1'54.76   87 PK 2 

 3 997 Jacobs Jasper             RAM   1'57.14   89 PK 3 

 4 977 Mortelmans Maarten        DUFF  1'57.42   89  

 5 1036 Rombouts Koen             ABES  1'59.18   88  

 6 1827 Frans Dave                ABES  1'59.91   85  

 7 1029 Coertjes Rien             ABES  2'02.78   90  

 8 1153 De Crem Nico              BONH  2'03.09   90  
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 9 1158 Verhaert Gerry            HULS  2'03.29   82  

 10 1063 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    ATAC  2'03.71   86  

 11 1279 De Wilde Frederic         ZWAT  2'11.45   81  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren FINALE Uur=12:13 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.5 

 1 704 Willocq Florian           WIBO  12.14   95 PK 1 

 2 877 Vinck Sam                 ESAK  12.28   95 PK 2 

 3 119 Vanagtmael Sam            ACBR  12.43   96 PK 3 

 4 759 Seutin Bernard            LYRA  12.82   95  

 5 777 Theuns Seppe              AVKA  12.96   96  

  163 Mees Jef                  ACHL      NG     96  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=12:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 2176 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  5.12m +0.7  94 PK 1 

 2 2538 De Prijck Karen           ABES  4.92m +1.9  93 PK 2 

 3 2174 Van Oers Fran             ZWAT  4.69m +0.3  94 PK 3 

 4 2467 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  4.51m +2.2  94 4.44m 1.9  

 5 2523 Lambregts Ylen            ATAC  4.50m +1.3  94  

 6 2343 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  4.45m +2.1  93 4.26m 1.5  

 7 2589 Van Eekert Siel           ATAC  4.36m +0.5  94  

 8 2196 Ceulemans Sofie           WIBO  4.18m +0.6  94  

 9 2195 Ceulemans Marlies         WIBO  4.04m +1.1  93  

 10 2337 Peeters Linde             DUFF  4.00m +1.7  94  

 11 2104 Houben Melissa            AVKA  3.26m +2.4  93 3.00m 0.6  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren FINALE Uur=12:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 2690 Akenzua Neil              ABES  11.18   93 PK 1 

 2 2855 Broothaerts Mathias       LYRA  11.33   94 PK 2 

 3 2314 Vercammen Filip           AVKA  11.35   93 PK 3 

 4 2680 Sortino Jeremi            ABES  11.60   94  

 5 2044 Ceunen Bouwe              VMOL  11.71   93  

 6 2854 Kerremans Timo            ACBR  11.72   94  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=12:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 629 Geuskens Willem           LYRA  43.61m   95 PK 1 

 2 758 Goovaerts Jens            LYRA  43.25m   95 PK 2 

 3 280 Vercauteren Jari          AVKA  31.94m   96 PK 3 

 4 447 Smellenbergh Wout         SGOL  28.63m   96  

 5 950 De Vocht Maarten          BRAB  27.16m   96  

 6 630 Van Hoye Joris            LYRA  25.92m   96  

 7 162 Cool Siebe                ACHL  24.98m   96  

 8 609 Bienens Michiel           ACHL  21.02m   96  

 9 440 Boermans Jef              LYRA  20.00m   96  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren FINALE Uur=12:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

 1 243 Lossie Yannick            OLSE  11.24   91 PK 1 

 2 355 Bruylandts Yann           OLSE  11.27   92 PK 2 

 3 459 Meesters Thomas           ZWAT  11.73   92 PK 3 

 4 238 Plas Stephan              ACBR  11.80   92  

 5 345 Claessens Bart            ACHL  11.93   92  

 6 23 Stockmans Christian       ARAC  12.11   92  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren FINALE Uur=12:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

 1 1278 Da Silva Francisco        ZWAT  11.26   89 PK 1 
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 2 1292 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  11.42   89 PK 2 

 3 1521 Sleegers Bart             LYRA  11.43   90 PK 3 

 4 1927 Lodewijks Jan             LIER  13.47   83  

  2160 Vercammen Kristof         LIER      NA     87  

  2177 De Blaes Dave             WIBO      NG     77  

 

5 km snelwandelen         AC Heren  Uur=13:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 4784 Buytaert Frank            ATAC  26'35.00  Mas 71 PK 1 

 2 1893 Van Hove Peter            ACHL  29'04.33  Sen 81 PK 2 

 3 5799 De Rede Marcel            ACHL  31'31.43  Mas 59 PK 3 

 4 9500 Willem v/d Bijl           NED   32'40.74  Mas 39  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=13:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 173 Hermans Ine               AVKA  5.20m +0.8  95 PK 1 

 2 945 Hooyberghs Elien          ATAC  5.10m +1.9  95 PK 2 

 3 316 Tessens Helena            LYRA  5.01m +0.4  95 PK 3 

 4 59 Verreydt Elise            VMOL  4.85m +1.9  96  

 5 348 Dherdt Sapho              BRAB  4.75m +1.3  95  

 6 395 Vercammen Sofie           AVKA  4.55m +1.9  95  

 7 879 Stoop Evelien             ZWAT  4.40m -0.1  95  

 8 45 De Dobbeleer Anouk        DUFF  4.36m +1.9  96  

 9 189 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  4.04m +1.4  95  

 10 24 Onzea Sofie               ARAC  4.00m +1.1  95  

 11 34 Van Herck Yinthe          ARAC  3.94m +0.4  95  

 12 414 Janssens Katrijn          ZWAT  3.94m +1.8  95  

 13 474 Goossens Annechien        SGOL  3.69m +1.7  95  

 14 298 Janssens Lena             ZWAT  3.50m +1.1  96  

 

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:10 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 945 Hooyberghs Elien          ATAC  12.33   95  

 2 158 Chody Maren               ACHL  13.73   96  

 3 287 Lebon Kirsten             ACHL  13.82   95  

 4 428 Van Der Weyen Jessie      LYRA  14.46   96  

 5 271 Waterschoot Dorien        OLSE  22.34   96  

  194 De Winter Jolien          ACBR      NA     95  

 

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:10 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 

 1 209 Van Hoofstat Annelies     AVKA  13.11   96  

 2 172 Herweyers Laure           AVKA  13.91   95  

 3 189 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  14.44   95  

 4 45 De Dobbeleer Anouk        DUFF  15.31   96  

 5 390 Maselis Iris              ABES  15.71   96  

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=14:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 2594 Stevens Thomas            SPBO  39.69m   93 PK 1 

 2 2390 Giebens Robbert           OLSE  36.85m   94 PK 2 

 3 2420 Buytaert Wito             SPBO  33.76m   94 PK 3 

 4 2510 Van Hoye Sander           LYRA  31.04m   93  

 5 2196 Declercq Pieterjan        ACBR  31.04m   94  

 6 2264 De Decker Arne            BRAB  30.47m   93  

 

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames FINALE Uur=14:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7 

 1 2287 Francken Anouck           LYRA  15.17   93 PK 1 

 2 2271 Dils Camille              ABES  16.20   93 PK 2 
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 3 2538 De Prijck Karen           ABES  16.45   93 PK 3 

 4 2176 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  16.77   94  

 5 2368 Van Damme Melinde         BRAB  18.41   93  

  2589 Van Eekert Siel           ATAC      NG     94  

 

100m horden 0,84m   Jun Dames FINALE Uur=14:21 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 203 Pauwels Lauranne          OLSE  15.87   92 PK 1 

 2 245 El Azimani Houria         HAKI  17.85   92 PK 2 

 3 156 Dils Renee                ABES  17.90   91 PK 3 

 4 276 Caers Shana               ATAC  18.70   92  

 

100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames FINALE Uur=14:22 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 851 Poelmans Isabel           ACHL  15.22   81 PK 1 

 2 860 Van Laer Griet            ACHL  15.41   90 PK 2 

 3 1308 Bonte Laura               KAPE  16.02   89 PK 3 

 4 930 Sebrechts Liesbeth        OLSE  17.79   84  

 5 931 Bastiaens Valerie         OLSE  18.25   82  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 1008 Van Puyvelde Hannah       SPBO  40.15m   89 PK 1 

 2 851 Poelmans Isabel           ACHL  35.90m   81 PK 2 

 3 1345 Van Gool Dorien           SPBO  33.50m   88 PK 3 

 4 1239 Brioen Veronique          LIER  32.11m   78  

 5 983 Coremans Dorien           ZWAT  31.91m   87  

 6 1444 Bardyn Liesbeth           KAPE  30.04m   88  

 7 2572 Onzia Sandra              ZWAT  26.74m  Mas 72  

 8 1362 Lambregts Ymke            ATAC  23.24m   87  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 2241 Pauwels Bart              ZWAT  15.62m   78 pk 1 

 2 1422 Van Alphen Hans           ZWAT  14.98m   82 pk 2 

 3 1821 Van Campenhout Jordi      ZWAT  13.40m   88 pk 3 

 4 1065 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  12.80m   89  

 5 2057 Van Den Schoor Tim        ACHL  12.06m   85  

 6 1292 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  11.47m   89  

 7 6069 Garner Gary*              AVZK  11.44m  Mas 66  

 8 2100 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  11.37m   87  

 9 1455 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  11.34m   90  

 10 1614 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  10.96m   84  

 11 2309 Janssens Steffen          AVZK  10.94m   90  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:04 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 

 1 704 Willocq Florian           WIBO  25.11   95  

 2 514 Lossie Maxim              OLSE  26.80   95  

 3 683 Van Steenbrugge Brent     KAPE  27.48   95  

 4 632 Sluyts Tom                LYRA  27.61   96  

 5 451 Hagen Michiel             ARAC  28.23   96  

 6 715 Van Doorslaer Tim         ACBR  28.23   96  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:04 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.4 

 1 1011 Timmermans Arthur         ACBR  25.67   95  

 2 516 Verheyen  Bram            OLSE  26.11   95  

 3 399 Peetermans Pieterjan      DUFF  26.83   96  

 4 797 Wuyts Jochem              LYRA  26.84   96  
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 5 763 Van Reeth Vincent         ABES  28.88   96  

  163 Mees Jef                  ACHL      NG     96  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:04 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.3 

 1 119 Vanagtmael Sam            ACBR  25.08   96  

 2 873 Horemans Tobi             ACHL  27.35   95  

 3 124 Hiele Robin               AVKA  27.43   95  

 4 599 Van De Moortel Sebastian  LIER  27.68   95  

  546 Rdzen Alexander*          ACBR      NG     95  

 

hoogspringen              Sen Heren  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1261 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  1.98m   88 PK 1 

 2 987 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.95m   87 PK 2 

 3 1554 Peeters Arne              LYRA  1.92m   90 PK 3 

 4 1020 Segers Jasper             SPBO  1.75m   90  

 5 1400 Permentier Johan          SPBO  1.70m   79  

 6 1903 't Hart Pieter            ESAK  1.65m   90  

 7 1803 Aerts Bram                ATAC  1.65m   87  

 

hoogspringen              Jun Heren  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1 

 0 58 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  1.98m   92 PK 1 

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

 1 2314 Vercammen Filip           AVKA  23.27   93  

 2 2060 Van Eyndhoven Peter       ABES  24.79   93  

 3 2026 Broeckx Seppe             ARAC  25.64   94  

  2487 Badege Sammy              HAKI      NA     94  

  2488 Boschmans Jurian          HAKI      NG     94  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.2 

 1 2690 Akenzua Neil              ABES  22.94   93  

 2 2680 Sortino Jeremi            ABES  23.82   94  

 3 2044 Ceunen Bouwe              VMOL  23.86   93  

 4 2811 Leyssens Sam              ACBR  24.81   93  

 5 2602 De Meester Laurens        BRAB  26.03   94  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:3      Wind : -2.0 

 1 2854 Kerremans Timo            ACBR  23.69   94  

 2 2573 De Pauw Brent             ACHL  23.96   93  

 3 2161 Bertels Brecht            ABES  24.96   94  

 4 2493 Kuppens Santosh           HAKI  26.04   94  

 5 2245 Stevens Yannik            KAPE  27.07   94  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:4      Wind : -1.9 

 1 2181 Calluy Dylan              OLSE  24.11   94  

 2 2056 Bouckaert Joren           ABES  24.39   93  

 3 2823 Van Roey Stefan           OLSE  25.42   94  

 4 2214 Cosaert Sebastiaan        AVKA  26.23   94  

 5 2319 Vertruyen Jens            ACHL  27.36   94  
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200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:5      Wind : -0.7 

 1 2601 De Meester Vincent        BRAB  23.69   93  

 2 2234 Van Honste Dennis         ZWAT  24.95   93  

 3 2377 Matthyssens Steve         ABES  25.03   94  

 4 2780 Cornette Dario            DUFF  25.23   93  

 5 2350 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  26.10   93  

 6 2179 Waterschoot Jens          OLSE  26.32   94  

 

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 245 Folens Merel              KAPE  10.18m +1.9  96 PK 1 

 2 803 Hanssens Annelies         ESAK  9.67m +2.0  95 PK 2 

 3 879 Stoop Evelien             ZWAT  9.64m +0.2  95 PK 3 

 4 414 Janssens Katrijn          ZWAT  9.35m +1.0  95  

 5 415 Borghgraef Annelore       ZWAT  9.19m +0.7  96  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=15:38 

Reeks:1  

 1 1992 De Laet Eva               VMOL  10.26m +1.6  93 PK 1 

 2 2174 Van Oers Fran             ZWAT  10.12m +2.5  94 10.07m 2.0 PK 2 

 3 2557 Van Doren Jorien          ESAK  9.47m +1.1  94 PK 3 

 

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 355 Bruylandts Yann           OLSE  23.26   92  

 2 345 Claessens Bart            ACHL  24.08   92  

 3 293 Simons Stefan             LIER  24.53   91  

 4 145 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  24.59   91  

 

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.9 

 1 243 Lossie Yannick            OLSE  23.28   91  

 2 58 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  24.04   92  

 3 291 Ceulemans Stenn           LIER  24.53   91  

 4 341 Krijnen Filip             ESAK  24.66   91  

 

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.8 

 1 459 Meesters Thomas           ZWAT  23.82   92  

 2 23 Stockmans Christian       ARAC  24.42   92  

 3 152 Vanuytven Jonathan        ACHL  24.82   91  

 4 21 Militti Olivier           BONH  24.98   92  

 5 256 Heynen Glenn              BRAB  25.00   91  

 

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 1892 Cordeel Bert              ACHL  22.42   83  

 2 1278 Da Silva Francisco        ZWAT  22.82   89  

 3 1521 Sleegers Bart             LYRA  22.96   90  

 4 2109 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  23.68   87  

 5 1570 Verbraeken Jiri           ZWAT  24.80   80  

 6 1260 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  24.88   90  

 

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.0 

 1 1219 Lichtert Stijn            OLSE  22.89   87  

 2 2177 De Blaes Dave             WIBO  23.07   77  

 3 1663 Docquier Ruben            LIER  23.53   87  
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 4 1543 Lommaert Jens             OLSE  24.23   87  

 5 3485 Wonnink Johan             RAM   24.32  Mas 65  

  5399 Beckers Serge             RAM       NA    Mas 62  

 

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.2 

 1 2345 Meynendonckx Peter        LYRA  23.07   87  

 2 1898 Bouckaert Jente           LIER  23.17   90  

 3 1066 Hendrikx Joren            ACBR  23.31   83  

 4 3479 Bonte Dirk                RAM   23.75  Mas 66  

 5 4191 Schadron Guy              ZWAT  26.01  Mas 73  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=15:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 395 Vercammen Sofie           AVKA  32.09m   95 PK 1 

 2 134 Bogaerts Jill             AVZK  27.45m   95 PK 2 

 3 299 Janssens Frie             ZWAT  25.23m   95 PK 3 

 4 131 Samoy Alexine             ACBR  24.14m   95  

 5 132 Nagels Lotte              ACBR  24.07m   96  

 6 428 Van Der Weyen Jessie      LYRA  23.03m   96  

 7 564 Acke Britt                OLSE  19.47m   95  

 8 298 Janssens Lena             ZWAT  14.06m   96  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 347 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  13.81m   91 PK 1 

 2 473 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  12.56m   92 PK 2 

 3 125 Vercauteren Jirky         ZWAT  12.51m   92 PK 3 

 4 379 Neelen Rolf               ESAK  12.42m   92  

 5 346 Van Beveren Jason         ZWAT  10.78m   92  

 6 191 Van Wallendael Daniel     ACHL  8.94m   92  

 

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 519 Verschueren Eva           ACHL  4'58.84   95 PK 1 

 2 40 Andries Sarah             DUFF  4'59.01   95 PK 2 

 3 323 Godden Elke               ABES  5'06.61   96 PK 3 

 4 53 Muys Lore                 DUFF  5'10.21   96  

 5 154 Daelemans Nina            VMOL  5'12.59   96  

 6 562 Van Ammel Joyce           ATAC  5'18.65   95  

 7 493 Delanghe Lize             AVKA  5'20.82   95  

 8 397 Hendrickx Remke           OLSE  5'22.23   96  

 9 49 Van dessel Liesbeth       DUFF  5'22.52   95  

 10 42 Coussens Anouk            DUFF  5'23.56   95  

 11 157 Berrens Lotte             ACHL  5'24.61   96  

 12 55 De Launoit Sarah          DUFF  5'25.10   96  

 13 60 Verreydt Celine           VMOL  5'25.19   96  

 14 719 Vangoidsenhoven Jone      AVZK  5'28.17   96  

 15 25 Van Dyck Gitte            ARAC  5'30.28   95  

 16 597 Simons Larissa            LIER  5'34.11   96  

 17 24 Onzea Sofie               ARAC  5'36.64   95  

 18 418 Baetens Donja             SGOL  5'42.85   96  

 19 272 Meeus Eline               OLSE  5'50.14   96  

 20 34 Van Herck Yinthe          ARAC  5'50.99   95  

 21 398 Hendrickx Lore            OLSE  5'53.92   95  

 22 781 Verschuren Lotte          ATAC  6'03.34   95  
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80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames FINALE Uur=16:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

 1 945 Hooyberghs Elien          ATAC  12.58   95 PK 1 

 2 209 Van Hoofstat Annelies     AVKA  12.96   96 PK 2 

 3 172 Herweyers Laure           AVKA  13.48   95 PK 3 

 4 158 Chody Maren               ACHL  13.74   96  

 5 189 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  13.91   95  

 6 287 Lebon Kirsten             ACHL  13.95   95  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren FINALE Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 119 Vanagtmael Sam            ACBR  24.97   96 PK 1 

 2 704 Willocq Florian           WIBO  25.12   95 PK 2 

 3 1011 Timmermans Arthur         ACBR  25.47   95 PK 3 

 4 516 Verheyen  Bram            OLSE  26.06   95  

 5 399 Peetermans Pieterjan      DUFF  26.95   96  

 6 514 Lossie Maxim              OLSE  26.98   95  

 

hinkstapspringen          Jun Dames 9m Uur=16:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 276 Caers Shana               ATAC  10.88m +1.4  92 PK 1 

 2 47 Tormans Shana             VMOL  10.49m +0.5  91 PK 2 

 3 245 El Azimani Houria         HAKI  9.80m +0.2  92 PK 3 

 4 18 Versmissen Jolein         VMOL  9.61m +0.6  92  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=16:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 860 Van Laer Griet            ACHL  11.55m +0.7  90 PK 1 

 2 2782 Paesen Heidi              LYRA  11.09m +0.1 Mas 70 PK 2 

 3 968 Van Leuven Wendy          ZWAT  10.82m +0.5  86 PK 3 

 4 930 Sebrechts Liesbeth        OLSE  10.80m +0.8  84  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren FINALE Uur=16:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 2690 Akenzua Neil              ABES  22.26   93 PK 1 

 2 2314 Vercammen Filip           AVKA  23.01   93 PK 2 

 3 2044 Ceunen Bouwe              VMOL  23.51   93 PK 3 

 4 2854 Kerremans Timo            ACBR  23.61   94  

 5 2601 De Meester Vincent        BRAB  23.63   93  

 

200 meter                 Jun Heren FINALE Uur=16:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 355 Bruylandts Yann           OLSE  22.57   92 PK 1 

 2 243 Lossie Yannick            OLSE  22.60   91 PK 2 

 3 459 Meesters Thomas           ZWAT  23.83   92 PK 3 

 4 58 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  23.99   92  

 5 345 Claessens Bart            ACHL  24.15   92  

 6 23 Stockmans Christian       ARAC  26.79   92  

 

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 2406 Adriaens Jenthe           DUFF  4'59.1    94 PK 1 

 2 2013 Chauliac Margot           ABES  5'12.1    93 PK 2 

 3 2067 Vanheuckelom Lotte        ACHL  5'25.1    94 PK 3 

 4 2352 De Beukelaer Nathalie     OLSE  5'37.3    94  

 

1500 meter                Jun Dames  Uur=16:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 77 Lauwers Shana             ATAC  4'53.3    92 PK 1 

 2 258 Hens Evy                  ESAK  5'05.5    91 PK 2 
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 3 48 Truyers Goele             VMOL  5'08.3    92 PK 3 

 4 151 Polfliet Sofie            SPBO  5'41.3    92  

 5 9 Broeckx Evelien           ARAC  5'43.3    92  

 

1500 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 857 Van Accom Sofie           ACHL  4'46.7    89 PK 1 

 2 781 Van de Voorde Lies        DUFF  4'49.1    90 PK 2 

 3 1026 Cools Nele                BRAB  4'50.8    89 PK 3 

 4 894 Monsecour Liesbeth        HULS  5'00.5    84  

 

200 meter                 Sen Heren FINALE Uur=16:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 

 1 1892 Cordeel Bert              ACHL  22.37   83 PK 1 

 2 1278 Da Silva Francisco        ZWAT  22.56   89 PK 2 

 3 1521 Sleegers Bart             LYRA  22.80   90 PK 3 

 4 1219 Lichtert Stijn            OLSE  22.96   87  

 5 2345 Meynendonckx Peter        LYRA  23.59   87  

  2177 De Blaes Dave             WIBO      NA     77  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=17:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 1422 Van Alphen Hans           ZWAT  44.09m   82 PK 1 

 2 1065 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  44.07m   89 PK 2 

 3 6046 Van Den Eynden Peter      KAPE  43.75m  Mas 67 PK 3 

 4 2057 Van Den Schoor Tim        ACHL  39.47m   85  

 5 1455 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  35.58m   90  

 6 2309 Janssens Steffen          AVZK  33.37m   90  

 7 1821 Van Campenhout Jordi      ZWAT  33.02m   88  

 8 1803 Aerts Bram                ATAC  29.96m   87  

 9 2100 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  27.13m   87  

 10 1219 Lichtert Stijn            OLSE  22.54m   87  

 11 2014 De Herdt Gorik            ZWAT  20.95m   90  

 

 

400 meter                 Jun Dames FINALE Uur=17:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 207 Daelemans Sofie           RAM   58.90   91 PK 1 

 2 145 Denis Tessa               DUFF  59.44   92 PK 2 

 3 328 De Smedt Judith           BRAB  60.79   91 PK 3 

 4 155 Vennekens Yasmine         VMOL  63.96   92  

 5 160 Baetens Jana              SGOL  70.33   92  

 6 414 De Cauwer Emily           ZWAT  77.05   92  

 

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 153 Van Speybroeck Kato       VMOL  64.25   96  

 2 136 Vermeulen Ilke            AVKA  65.95   96  

 3 415 Borghgraef Annelore       ZWAT  66.38   96  

 4 253 De Schutter Nathalie      ACBR  67.73   96  

 5 447 Van Damme Fien            BONH  72.09   95  

 6 38 Wyns Romy                 DUFF  76.94   95  

 

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:38 

Reeks:2 

 1 207 Pompen Ilke               ACBR  60.94   95 PK 1 

 2 564 Acke Britt                OLSE  62.33   95 PK 2 

 3 56 De Launoit Laura          DUFF  63.14   96 PK 3 

 4 803 Hanssens Annelies         ESAK  64.56   95  

 5 864 Segers Floor              ARAC  66.74   95  
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 6 270 Ferket Charlotte          OLSE  66.77   95  

 

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:40 

Reeks:1 

 0 2733 Soontjens Karolin         BRAB  67.07   94  

 0 2467 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  65.07   94  

 0 2483 Govaerts Anke             ACHL  62.45   93  

 0 2142 Eysackers Elien           OLSE  63.00   94  

 

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:40 

Reeks:2 

 0 2270 Vangeneugden Jolijn       VMOL  63.76   94  

 0 2423 Peeters Elise             ACHL  60.32   94 PK 2 

 0 2241 Holthof Annelies          OLSE  60.47   93 PK 3 

 0 2259 Janssens Lore             ACHL  60.24   93 PK 1 

 0 2571 Bultheel Maite            KAPE  63.32   93  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 347 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  44.00m   91 PK 1 

 2 473 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  38.13m   92 PK 2 

 3 379 Neelen Rolf               ESAK  36.17m   92 PK 3 

 4 125 Vercauteren Jirky         ZWAT  32.53m   92  

 5 437 Rutten Thomas             ATAC  32.50m   91  

 6 346 Van Beveren Jason         ZWAT  29.46m   92  

 

3000 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=17:54 

Reeks:1 

 1 1981 Vande Velde Sara          DUFF  10'16.28  Sch 94 SCH PK 1 

 2 1085 Leysen Marleen            ZWAT  10'56.07   89 SEN PK 1 

 3 230 Van Reeth Melanie         DUFF  11'10.08  Jun 92 JUN PK 1 

 4 195 Cavents Jasmine           ACHL  12'00.05  Jun 92 JUN PK 2 

 5 2264 Van de Vijver Charis      ACBR  12'29.86  Sch 93 SCH PK 2 

 6 986 Peeters Muriel            ZWAT  16'38.74   90 SEN PK 2 

 

400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=18:02 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 2318 Gillhaus Angelique        AVZK  64.31  Mas 65  

 2 982 Wouters Anne              ZWAT  69.45   90  

 3 1578 De Cauwer Debby           ZWAT  70.92   88  

 4 1407 Verschoren Sarah          LYRA  71.92   88  

 

400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=18:02 

Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 1361 Verboven An               RAM   61.1    86 PK 1 

 2 1440 Ivo Kaat                  SGOL  62.0    90 PK 2 

 3 985 Van Honste An             ZWAT  63.5    87 PK 3 

 4 2917 Van Hul Isabel            ZWAT  63.8   Mas 73  

 5 1187 Louviaux Carmen           KAPE  66.9    90  

 

 

 

* * * 


